City of Aurora Hrora, 1L 60506

www.aurora-il.org

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0436 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/4/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/25/2024 Final action: 6/25/2024

Title: A Resolution authorizing the Director of Purchasing to Process a Change Order to the Agreement with
Ratio Architects, LLC for the RiverEdge Park Phase Il Expansion PSA in the amount of $440,200.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ratio Change Order 1, 2. 230613 RiverEdge Site Plan Graphic

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/25/2024 1 City Council
6/18/2024 1 Committee of the Whole
6/10/2024 1 Infrastructure and Technology recommended for approval Pass
Committee
City of Aurora Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

